Enterprise Library Features
• High capacity & performance from 15TB to 2.5PB
of nearline data in a single rack
• Flexible, scalable confi gurations adapt to any sized
business or organization
• NA-S30 Master Unit (required) provide foundation
• NA-S60 & NA-S100 Optional Extension Libraries
(up to fi ve possible)

(445 x 308 x 940 mm)
Library Shipping
Shipping Weight (lbs/kg) 94 (42.6kg) 79 (35.8kg) 79 (35.8kg)
Shipping Dimensions LxWxH (inches/mm) 43” x 22” x 18.5”
(1092.2 x 558.8 x 469.9 mm)
Library Power
Operating Voltage (auto ranging) 100 to 240 VAC (50-60Hz)
Power (W) 312 300 N/A
 NETArchive Enterprise Confi gurations
Confi guration # Drives
(Min/Max)
Cartridges
Slots (Max)
Capacity
(Max)
NA-S10 1/2 10 48 TB
NA-S30 1/2 30 144 TB
NA-S90 2/6 91 438 TB
NA-S130 2/2 131 630 TB
NA-S190 2/6 192 924 TB
NA-S250 2/10 253 1.2 PB
NA-S335 2/18 335 1.6 PB
NA-S375 2/18 375 1.8 PB
NA-S415 2/14 415 1.9 PB
NA-S455 2/10 455 2.1 PB
NA-S495 2/6 495 2.3 PB
NA-S535 2/2 535 2.5 PB
Enterprise libraries scale to
2.5PB within a single rack.
ODA Drive Specifi cations ODA1 ODA2 ODA3
Drive Weight (lbs / kgs) 9 lbs 7 oz